
 
2020-2021 School Supply Lists 

 
Kindergarten 

 
Qty. Brand Description 
4 Bx Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
5 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Asst. Colors, Wide Tip, 12/Set 
2 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
4 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Bullet Tip, Low Odor, Black 
1 Pr Fiskars Scissors, ‘For Kids’, 5”, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
6 Ea Elmer’s Glue Stick, Wash, All Purpose, Acid Free, White, .77oz. 
1 Bx Kleenex Facial Tissue, ‘Kleenex’, 2-Ply, 75 Ct., White 
1 Bx SchoolKidz Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct. 
1 Ea Elmer’s Glue, School, Elmer’s Washable, 4 oz., White 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2020-2021 School Supply Lists 

 
First Grade 

 
Qty. Brand Description 
1 Ea CLI/Staples Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
1 Ea KOSS Headphones, On-Ear, w/ Microphone 
4 Ea C-Line/Sargent Comp Book, ½”, Pmry Jrnl, Stybk, Marble, Blk, 100 Sht 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Yellow 
1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw 
1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly 2, Pocket, 2Pk, Be/Rd 
1 Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Blue 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Folder, 2 Pocket, 14 Pt., Red 
1 Pr Fiskars Scissors, ‘For Kids’, 5”, Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
4 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set 
1 Bx Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
2 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 8/Set 
1 Pk Expo 2 Markets, Dry Erase, Fine, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk 
4 Ea Elmer’s Glue Stick, Elmer’s Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
2 Bx Kleenex Facial Tissue, ‘Kleenex’, 2 Ply, 85 Sheets 
1 Rl SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 2 Ply, 85 Sheets 
1 Bx SchoolKidz Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Quart, 25 Ct. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2020-2021 School Supply Lists 

 
Second Grade 

 
Qty. Brand Description 
1 Ea KOSS Headphones, On-Ear, w/Microphone 
1 Rl SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 2 Ply, 85 Sheets 
1 Bx Glad Storage Bags, Zipper, Gallon, 20 Ct. 
12 Ea Papermate Pen, Felt Tip, ‘Flair’, Medium Point, Black 
4 Ea Elmer’s Glue Stick, Elmer’s Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
2 Pd CLI Stick On Notes, 3” x 3”, Pastel, 4pk-50 sheet pads 
4 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 
1 Bx Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
1 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 12/Set 
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Asst. Colors, Wide Tip, 12/Set 
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set 
1 Ea MVP/Staples Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25” x 5.25” x 2”, Asst. 
4 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black 
1 Pr Fiskars Scissors, ‘For Kids’, 5”, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
2 Bx Kleenex Facial Tissue, ‘Kleenex’, 2 Ply, 144 Ct., White 
1 Ea C-Line/Bazic Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Blue 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Red 
1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn, Yw, Pu 
1 Ea C-Line Folder, Poly 2, Pocket, Green 
1 Ea C-Line Folder, Poly 2, Pocket, Blue 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Folder, 2 Pocket, 14 Pt., Red 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 
2020-2021 School Supply Lists 

 
Third Grade 

 
Qty. Brand Description 
1 Ea KOSS Headphones, On-Ear, w/Microphone 
1 Ea Wilson Jones Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5”, White 
1 Pk SchoolKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5” x 8”, 100/Pk 
2 Ea Sanford/SPLS Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blue 
4 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Dz. 
2 Ea CLI/Staples Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip 
1 Ea MVP/Staples Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25” x 5.25” x 2”, Asst. 
1 Pr Fiskars Scissors, ‘For Kids’, 5”, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 Bx Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
1 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 12/Set 
5 Ea C-Line/Bazic Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Asst. 
2 Pk SchoolKidz Folders, 2 Pocket, 5Pk, Be/Rd, Gn, Yw, Pu 
1 Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Red 
2 Ea SchoolKidz Folder, 2 Pocket, 14 Pt., Orange 
3 Ea Elmer’s Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz. 
3 Pk 3M “Posts-It” Notes, 3” x 3”, Yellow, 100 Sht/Pd 
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2020-2021 School Supply Lists 

 
Fourth Grade 

 
Qty. Brand Description 
1 Ea KOSS Headphones, On-Ear, w/Microphone 
1 Bx Glad Storage Bags, Zipper, Quart, 25 Ct. 
6 Pd Highland/SPLS Stick On Notes, 3” x 3”, Asst. Bright’s, 100 Sht/Pd 
1 Pk SchoolKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5” x 8”, 100/Pk 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10” x 6”, Asst. 
4 Ea Elmer’s Glue Stick, Wash, All Purpose, Acid Free, White, .77 oz. 
2 Pk SchoolKidz Folders, 2 Pocket, 2Pk, Be/Rd 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Folder, 2 Pocket, 14 Pt., Red 
2 Ea SchoolKidz Folder, 2 Pocket, 14 Pt., Yellow 
2 Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Green 
1 Pk Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk 
5 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 
2 Ea Staedtler Eraser, Plastic, ‘Mars’, White, 2.5” x 7/8” x 1/2” 
2 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 24/Set 
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 
2 Ea CLI/Staples Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip 
1 Pr Fiskars Scissors, ‘For Kids’, 5”, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
2 Ea C-Line/Bazic Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 2Pk, WR, 70Ct., Blue/Red 
2 Ea SchoolKidz Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Yellow 
3 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, ‘Scotties’, Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 
2 Rl SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 2 Ply, 85 Sheets 
1 Bx SchoolKidz Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct. 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 
2020-2021 School Supply Lists 

 
Fifth Grade 

 
Qty. Brand Description 
12 Ea Highland/SPLS Stick On Notes, 3” x 3”, Yellow, 100 Sht/Pd 
1 Ea Mead Binder, 3 Ring, Zippered, Pro Platinum, 1.5”, Asst. 
1 Ea Sentry Headphone, “Deep Bass” w/mic, Flat Cord 
1 Pk Papermate Pens, ‘Flair’, Porous Pt., Point-Guard, Asst., 12Ct. 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Folder, 2 Pocket, 14 Pt., Red 
1 Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10” x 6”, Asst. 
5 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
3 Ea CLI/Staples Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
1 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 12/Set 
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 
2 Pk Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk 
1 Pk CLI/Staples Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/Pk 
1 Pr Maped/Westcott Scissors, 7”, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 Ea CLI Ruler, 12”, Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holds, Asst. 
2 Rl Scotch Tape, ‘Magic’, w/Dispenser, 3/4” x 650” 
2 Ea Elmer’s Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
2 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, ‘Scotties’, Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 
5 Ea C-Line/Bazic Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 

 

 
 


